Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue

With Passenger Data
For the Month of October 2014

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Advantage

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.

Payless Car Rental

2014/October

198,880
194,585

393,465

845,455

598,251

931,021
575,905
654,418
1,699,548
642,747
316,551

24,181
161,033
1,371
119,550

2013/October

203,018
190,447

393,465

974,282
560,109
124,949
876,077
475,596
728,299
1,643,094
548,122
263,103

32,825
98,634



