Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of October 2014

	2014/October	2013/October
Deplaned Passengers	198,880	203,018
Enplaned Passengers	194,585	190,447
Total Passengers	393,465	393,465
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	845,455	974,282
Alamo	598,251	560,109
Advantage		124,949
Budget Rent A Car	931,021	876,077
Dollar	575,905	475,596
Enterprise Leasing Company	654,418	728,299
Hertz Corporation	1,699,548	1,643,094
NCR	642,747	548,122
Thrifty	316,551	263,103
Datura Sixt Rent A Car, LLC Zipcar, Inc. Payless Car Rental	24,181 161,033 1,371 119,550	32,825 98,634